Glass Wine

Recomended Wine
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The day 2024 Yoichi / Niagara

Bubble
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il Poggio Spumante Brut

Lombardia / Grelia, Garganega
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Perrier Jouet Grand Brut

Champagne / Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier

White
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Santadi Sulki Bianco
Sardegna / Vermentino
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Terre Cevico Vitige

Emilia Romagna / Chardonnay

Red
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Lavis Classis Pino Nero
Trentino / Pinot Nero

“CCTUE BUFTINFT—/ BTNy 5

TINwYs | BT ITINFT—/ ANILF Y= g=3>

"Bianchi" Montepulciano d'Abruzzo
Abruzzo / Montepulciano,Cabernet Sauvignon

Today’s Wine
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Dessert Wine
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Mullineux Straw Wine
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*If you have any form of food allergy, please notify our staff.

2,500

1,800

2,500

1,400

1,600

1,500

1,800

1,600~

1,500

Beer
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Peroni

B4 Asahi
Asahi Black

RXO—= & 24 Asahi2:1
Peroni & Asahi Black 2 : 1
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Non-Aleoholic Beer

Selected Spirits
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Today’s Gin
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Taketsuru Pure Malt
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Clase Azul Reposado

Recommended Cockrail
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Aperol Spritz
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Meloneello Soda
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Singleton Highball
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Rossi Negroni

Mocktail / Sof't Drink
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9SWINERY “SAKU” Grape Juice

KBT v 7 FvR/IR—2 Yo

KBT Kombucha Sparkling
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Original Ginger Ale
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Coco Farm Verjuice Squash
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Cold Press Orange Juice
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NORDAQ Mineral Water Still / Sparkling
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*A 10% service charge will be applied to the pre-tax total.

1,300

1,300

1,300

1,100

1,700~

2,400

4,300

1,400

1,300

1,500

1,900

1,400

1,400

1,200

1,100

1,000

900



Dessert

HRD LI

Pear Tart
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Chestnut Cannolo

Bonet
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Cassata Siciliana
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Gelato

Pistachio / Salted Caramel / Ricotta Cheese

1,500

1,500

1,200

1,300

1,000
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A little more..
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Limonchello
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Maxwell Mead
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Dislleria Marolo alla Camomilla
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IGrappa Berta Elise
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le De Re Fine Island Cognae

Cafe
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Coffee
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Espresso
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Cafe Latte
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Earl Grey
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Chamomile
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*If you have any form of food allergy, please notify our staff.

1,500

2,000

2,000

2,200

2,200

1,000

900

1,200

1,000

1,100
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*A 10% service charge will be applied to the pre-tax total.



