Glass Wine		Beer	
Recomended Wine		ペローニ Peroni	1,300
日本の四季を感じる食材と、 お料理に合わせて厳選した期間限定の"Japanese Wine"		黒生 Asahi Asahi Black	1,300
北海道余市都 仁木町の金田浩明氏の 微発泡で酸味を残した白ワイン		ペローニ & 黒生 Asahi 2 : 1 Peroni & Asahi Black 2 : 1	1,300
ザ・デイ 2024 余市 / ナイアガラ The day 2024 Yoichi / Niagara	2,500	ノンアルコールビール Non-Alcoholic Beer	1,100
Bubble		Selected Spirits	
イル ポッジョ スプマンテ ブリュット ロンバルディア / グレラ、ガルガーネガ	1,800	本日のジン Today's Gin	1,700~
il Poggio Spumante Brut Lombardia / Grelia, Garganega		竹鶴 ピュアモルト Taketsuru Pure Malt	2,400
ペリエ・ジュエ グラン・ブリュット シャンパーニュ / シャルドネ、ピノ・ムニエ、ピノノワール Perrier Jouet Grand Brut	2,500	クラセアスール レポサド Clase Azul Reposado	4,300
Champagne / Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, Pinot Meunier		Recommended Cocktail	
White サンターディ スルキ ビアンコ	1,400	アペロールスプリッツ Aperol Spritz	1,400
サルディーニャ / ヴェルメンティーノ Santadi Sulki Bianco Sardegna / Vermentino	1,100	メロンチェッロソーダ Meloncello Soda	1,300
テッレ・チェヴィコ ヴィティージェ エミリア・ロマーニャ / シャルドネ	1,600	シングルトン ハイボール Singleton Highball	1,500
Terre Cevico Vitige Emilia Romagna / Chardonnay		ロッシネグローニ Rossi Negroni	1,900
Red		Mocktail / Soft Drink	
ラヴィス クラシック ピノ・ネロ トレンティーノ / ピノ・ネロ Lavis Classis Pino Nero	1,500	98ワイナリー "朔" 葡萄ジュース 98WINERY "SAKU" Grape Juice	1,400
Trentino / Pinot Nero	4.000	KBT コンブチャスパークリング KBT Kombucha Sparkling	1,400
"ビアンキ"モンテプルチアーノ・ダブルッツォ アブルッツォ / モンテプルチアーノ、カベルネ・ソーヴィニョン "Bianchi" Montepulciano d'Abruzzo	1,800	自家製ジンジャーエール Original Ginger Ale	1,200
Abruzzo / Montepulciano, Cabernet Sauvignon		ココ・ファーム・ワイナリーぶどう酢スカッシュ Coco Farm Verjuice Squash	1,100
Today's Wine		コールドプレス オレンジジュース Cold Press Orange Juice	1,000
お料理に合わせて各種ご用意いたします	1,600~	NORDAQ ミネラルウォーター NORDAQ Mineral Water Still / Sparkling	900
Dessert Wine			
マリヌー ストロー ワイン Mullineux Straw Wine	1,500		

Mullineux Straw Wine

Dessert

洋梨のタルト Pear Tart	1,500
カンノーロマローネ Chestnut Cannolo	1,500
ボネ Bonet	1,200
カッサータ シチリアーナ Cassata Siciliana	1,300
ジェラート Gelato Pistachio / Salted Caramel / Ricotta Cheese ピスタチオ / 塩キャラメル / リコッタチーズ	1,000

A little more..

リモンチェッロ Limonehello	1,500
マックスウェル ミード Maxwell Mead	2,000
マローロ ミッラ カモミール Dislleria Marolo alla Camomilla	2,000
グラッパ ベルタ エリージ IGrappa Berta Elise	2,200
イル・ド レ ファインアイランド コニャック le De Re Fine Island Cognac	2,200

Cafe

コーヒー Coffee	1,000
エスプレッソ Espresso	900
カフェラテ Cafe Latte	1,200
アールグレイ Earl Grey	1,000
カモミール Chamomile	1,100